place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

7/25/2020 Turn N Burn Results

1D AM
rider_name

Carla Bridges
Sharon Gow
Colleen Kingsbury
Darcey Stafford
Mindy Hendricks
Camisa Composti
Denise Collar
Tammy lvins
Jessica Hannan
Rachel Brubaker
Bekkie Bowerman
Christine Conley

2D AM

Tammy lvins
Amanda Bain
Terri Leach
Violet Shirley
Garan Buller
Emily Geist
Colleen Kingsbury
Ailee Aschoff
Angie Finley
Camisa Composti

3D AM

Gretchen Miller
Lisa Mclean
Gracie Hemphill
Bailey Knirk
Colleen Kingsbury
Bailey Van Cleave
Summer Miller
Lacy Stovner
Gabby Bartolotta
Kaylee Hofman

4D AM

Taylor selby

Patricia FreemanMartin
Reagan Goodman
Karma Johns

horse_name
Absolute Peppa
Rockin Fire To First
Cinco De Cash

Deny Deny Deny

FX Color Me Fameous
Fame Ta Streak

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

Perks Two Bit Dash

CP Bolt

Smart Zanolena Neat

PC SunJudgable

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Princess Dinah Pitts
Tiza Biankas

Odie Bar Beach

Caddy

Tricky

Judges Pants On Fire
Snowbound Begonia
JoJo

LLP Fame S Belle

House of Lion

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
MDP llluminator Jet

Win the Dynamite Day
Judges Fancy Pants

Sliks Stardust

Okis Fantasy

Perry's Party Smasher

RSR Carmel Twist Jess

TH Party Hard

ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
Cat Leia

Msc Not Dun Whizzin
Miss Quixote quil

score
15.142
15.159
15.216
15.351
15.399
15.501

15.51
15.514
15.528
15.613
15.618
15.635

15.709
15.763
15.776
15.793
15.822
15.892
15.931
16.059
16.101
16.109

16.187
16.259
16.293
16.309
16.316
16.359
16.393
16.463
16.593
16.621

16.74
16.817
16.822
17.063

purse

$212.00
$163.00
$119.00

$191.00
$147.00
$107.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00

$141.00
$109.00
$79.00



5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th

Michelle Kennedy
Mary Rainwater
Mecarte Cook
Taylor selby
Patricia FreemanMartin
Ryann Bafford
Brittney Hardy
Stephanie Culpepper
Crystal Alley
Emily Fitch
Sharon Gow
Halee Holman
Bekkie Bowerman
Mattie Maggard
Tamara Scroggs
Sharon Gow

Amy Stafford
Zoey Miller
Kendyl Hanning
Tee Mott

Carissa Bottensek
Kami Ontko

Randi Garthwaite
Marissa Jacobson
Hayden Bafford

1DPM

Sharon Gow
Colleen Kingsbury
Darcey Stafford
Mindy Hendricks
Camisa Composti
Denise Collar
Tammy lvins
Bekkie Bowerman
Christine Conley

2D PM

Tammy lvins
Amanda Bain
Violet Shirley
Garan Buller
Colleen Kingsbury
Ailee Aschoff
Camisa Composti

Bogies Bee A Danjur
Sue Rocks Coronas
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Gimme Your Gold
Dashing Millie McCoy
Cee N Starlight

Bo Diddley Dynamite
Salsa Boy Tom
Sampson

Lynx

Dreamin Ever After
CSE Grace of Gold
BlazinLuckyCharms
DDD BULLET PROOF
Judges streakinsteel
Design by Scarlett

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Judge

Guys Wanna Streak
Fire Fox Trouble
Sistertonichex
Weeman

Delilah

HR Lady Gaga

Cee N Starlight

Rockin Fire To First
Cinco De Cash

Deny Deny Deny

FX Color Me Fameous
Fame Ta Streak

Heza Freckles Chexx -Chunky

Perks Two Bit Dash
PC SunJudgable

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Princess Dinah Pitts
Odie Bar Beach

Caddy

Judges Pants On Fire
Snowbound Begonia
LLP Fame S Belle

17.188
17.199
17.402
17.431
17.517
17.538
17.593
17.832
18.469
20.103
15.164 No Time
15.473 No Time
15.514 No Time
15.635 No Time
15.854 No Time
15.933 No Time
16.001 No Time
16.393 No Time
16.494 No Time
17.119 No Time
17.183 No Time
17.895 No Time
24.987 No Time
33.381 No Time
58.619 No Time

15.159
15.216
15.351
15.399
15.501
15.51
15.514
15.618
15.635

15.709
15.763
15.793
15.822
15.931
16.059
16.109

$136.00
$104.00
$76.00

$122.00
$94.00
$68.00



1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

3D PM

Gretchen Miller
Lisa Mclean
Bailey Knirk
Colleen Kingsbury
Summer Miller
Gabby Bartolotta
Kaylee Hofman

4D PM

Patricia FreemanMartin
Reagan Goodman
Karma Johns

Michelle Kennedy
Mary Rainwater
Mecarte Cook

Patricia FreemanMartin
Brittney Hardy

Sharon Gow

Bekkie Bowerman
Mattie Maggard
Sharon Gow

Amy Stafford

Zoey Miller

Tee Mott

Marissa Jacobson

House of Lion

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Win the Dynamite Day
Judges Fancy Pants

Okis Fantasy

RSR Carmel Twist Jess

TH Party Hard

Cat Leia

Msc Not Dun Whizzin
Miss Quixote quil
Bogies Bee A Danjur
Sue Rocks Coronas
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Dashing Millie McCoy
Bo Diddley Dynamite
Dreamin Ever After
BlazinLuckyCharms
DDD BULLET PROOF
Design by Scarlett

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Judge

Fire Fox Trouble

HR Lady Gaga

16.187
16.259
16.309
16.316
16.393
16.593
16.621

16.817
16.822
17.063
17.188
17.199
17.402
17.517
17.593
15.164 No Time
15.514 No Time
15.635 No Time
15.933 No Time
16.001 No Time
16.393 No Time
17.119 No Time
33.381 No Time

$104.00
$80.00
$58.00

$91.00
$70.00
$51.00



